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PROCEEDINGS OF THE PRINCIPAL DR.DHARMAMBAL GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC 
COLLEGE FOR WOMEN,THARAMANI, CHENNAI 600 113. 
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11. 

Sub: 

As per AICTE Notifications regarding Establishment for Scheduled Castes and 
Scheduled Tribes (Prevention of Atrocities) act, 1989, No.33 of 1989 dated 11.09.1989, the 
following committee is formed: 

To: 

Chairman 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

PRESENT: Dr. P. KURINCHI, M.E., Ph.D., 
PRINCIPAL (FAC) 

Copy To: 

Proceedings No. 2004/A3/ 2023, Dated: 15.05.2023. 

Technical Education - Dr. Dharmambal Government Polytechnic College for 
Women, Chennai-113 � AICTE - Scheduled Castes and Scheduled Tribes 
Committee Constituted for the year 2023 - 2024 onwards - Regarding. 

Name 

(Thiruvalargal) 

Dr. P. KURINCHI 

Dr. K.USHA 

N. RAGHAVI 

M. SANKAR 

C. SEETHAPATHI 

J. AMUTHAVALLI 

R. KAVIN MATHI 

S. SAVITHIRI 

V.SIVAMAYAM 

G. RAJESHKANNAN 

(Annamalai University) 
M. GAJALAKSHMI 

Designation 

Above Committee Members. 

Principal (FAC) 

Lecturer/ Physics 

Lecturer/ 
Architecture 

Assistantship 
Lecturer / 
Instrumentation and 
Control Engineering 
Lecturer / 
Commercial Practice 

Lecturer I English 

Lecturer/ Civil 

Engineering 
Superintendent 

Skilled Assistant / 

MOP 

Email-ld 

Junior Assistant 

kurinchisenthilkumar@gmail.com 

laksusha@gmail.com 

ar.raghavi@gmail.com 

san2059@gmail.com 

seethapathic@gmail.com 

amuthajayasankaran93@gmail.com 

er.kavin21@gmail.com 

Skilled/Lab Assistant sivamayam2017siva@gmail.com 

Savidote@gmail.ocm 

rajeshmalu0937@gmail.com 

beulahblessy2001 @gmail.com 

Contact No 

Principal (FAReipal 

9840242989 

8144066890 

9025814999 

9445020353 

9629040043 

6369088914 

8946027494 

9940268609 

9677285659 

9629349441 

9940022320 

All HODS & HOD's (i/c), (For information and necessary action by waSASge for Womes faculty and staff). 

Govetnmem 

füaramaal, henaa.113 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

