PROCEEDINGS OF THE PRINCIPAL DR.DHARMAMBAL GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, THARAMANI, CHENNAI 600 113.

PRESENT : Dr. P. KURINCHI, M.E., Ph.D., PRINCIPAL (FAC)

Proceedings No. 2004/A3/ 2023, Dated: 15.05.2023.

Sub: Technical Education – Dr. Dharmambal Government Polytechnic College for Women, Chennai-113 – AICTE - Scheduled Castes and Scheduled Tribes Committee Constituted for the year 2023 – 2024 onwards - Regarding.

As per AICTE Notifications regarding Establishment for Scheduled Castes and Scheduled Tribes (Prevention of Atrocities) act, 1989, No.33 of 1989 dated 11.09.1989, the following committee is formed :

S.No	Acted As	Name (Thiruvalargal)	Designation	Email-Id	Contact No
1.	Chairman	Dr. P. KURINCHI	Principal (FAC)	kurinchisenthilkumar@gmail.com	9840242989
2.	Member	Dr. K.USHA	Lecturer/ Physics	laksusha@gmail.com	8144066890
3.	Member	N. RAGHAVI	Lecturer/ Architecture Assistantship	ar.raghavi@gmail.com	9025814999
4.	Member	M. SANKAR	Lecturer / Instrumentation and Control Engineering	san2059@gmail.com	9445020353
5.	Member	C. SEETHAPATHI	Lecturer / Commercial Practice	seethapathic@gmail.com	9629040043
6.	Member	J. AMUTHAVALLI	Lecturer / English	amuthajayasankaran93@gmail.com	6369088914
7.	Member	R. KAVIN MATHI	Lecturer / Civil Engineering	er.kavin21@gmail.com	8946027494
8.	Member	S. SAVITHIRI	Superintendent	Savidote@gmail.ocm	9940268609
9.	Member	V.SIVAMAYAM	Skilled/Lab Assistant	sivamayam2017siva@gmail.com	9677285659
10.	Member	G. RAJESHKANNAN (Annamalai University)	Skilled Assistant / MOP	rajeshmalu0937@gmail.com	9629349441
11.	Member	M. GAJALAKSHMI	Junior Assistant	beulahblessy2001@gmail.com	9940022320

To:

All HODs & HOD's (i/c), (For information and necessary action by way of circulations faculty and staff).

noor

Principa

Copy To:

Above Committee Members.